Marke
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI

Modell

200

200

100, 91-94

100, 91-94

100, 91-94

100, 91-94

100, 91-94

100, 91-94

100, 91-94

100, 91-94

100, 91-94

100, 91-94

100, 91-94

100, 91-94

200

200

801V, 87-91

801V, 87-91

80V, 92-98

80V, 92-98

80V, 92-98

80V, 92-98

80V, 92-98

80V, 92-98

80V, 92-98

80V, 92-98

80V, 92-98

80V, 92-98

80V, 92-98

80V, 92-98

80V, 92-98

80V, 92-98

80V, 92-98

80V, 92-98

80V, 92-98

A 3 (8L), 97-03

A 3 (8L), 97-03

A 3 (8L), 97-03

A 3 (8L), 97-03

A 3 (8L), 97-03

A 3 (8L), 97-03

A 3 (8L), 97-03

A 3 (8P), 03-13

A 3 (8P), 03-13

A 3 (8P), 03-13

A 3 Sportback (8P), 04-13
A 3 Sportback (8P), 04-13
A 4 (8D2,B5), 95-00
A 4 (8D2,B5), 95-00
A 4 (8D2,B5), 95-00
A 4 (8D2,B5), 95-00
A 4 (8D2,B5), 95-00
A 4 (8D2,B5), 95-00
A 4 (8D2,B5), 95-00
A 4 (8D2,B5), 95-00
A 4 (8E2,B6), 01-04
A 4 (8E2,B6), 01-04
A 4 (8E2,B6), 01-04

Typ

2.2 5T Turbo Sedan

2.2 Turbo Quattro Avant

2.0 E Avant

2.0 E Quattro Sedan

2.2 S4 Turbo Quattro Avant
2.2 S4 Turbo Quattro Sedan
2.6E Avant

2.6E Quattro Avant

2.6E Quattro Sedan

2.6E Sedan

2.8E Avant

2.8E Quattro Avant

2.8E Quattro Sedan

2.8E Sedan

2.2-20V Turbo Quattro Avant
2.2-20V Turbo Quattro Sedan
2.0E-16V Quattro Sedan
2.0E-16V Sedan

2.0 Quattro Avant

2.0-16V Avant

2.0-16V Quattro Avant
2.0-16V Sedan

2.0E Quattro Sedan

2.0E-16V Quattro Sedan
2.2-20V RS2 Turbo Quattro Avant
2.2-20V S2 Turbo Quattro Avant
2.2-20V S2 Turbo Quattro Sedan
2.6E Avant

2.6E Quattro Avant

2.6E Quattro Sedan

2.6E Sedan

2.8E Avant

2.8E Quattro Avant

2.8E Quattro Sedan

2.8E Sedan

1.6i Kombi-sedan

1.6i Kombi-sedan

1.8i-20V Kombi-sedan
1.8Ti-20V Turbo Kombi-sedan

Ar

10.79-08.82

09.83-12.90

.1993-.1994

.1993-.1994

09.91-06.94

08.91-06.94

03.92-06.94

07.92-06.94

04.92-06.94

03.92-06.94

09.91-06.94

09.91-06.94

12.90-06.94

12.90-06.94

07.89-12.90

03.89-12.90

03.90-08.91 OL130

03.90-09.91

.1992-.1995

.1992-.1996
.1992-.1996
.1992-.1995
09.91-12.94
04.92-12.94
03.94-05.95
02.93-07.95
02.93-12.94
07.92-01.96
07.92-07.95
06.92-12.94
07.92-12.94
09.91-01.96
08.92-07.95
09.91-12.94
09.91-12.94
09.96-08.00
08.00-05.03
09.96-05.03
12.96-05.03

1.8Ti-20V Turbo Quattro Kombi-sedar 12.96-05.03

1.8TSi-20V Turbo Kombi-sedan

12.98-05.03

1.8TSi-20V Turbo Quattro Kombi-sede 10.98-05.03

1.6 Cabriolet

09.08-

1.6 E-Power Etanol E85 Kombi-sedan .2011-.2013

1.6 Kombi-sedan

05.03-08.12

1.6 E-Power Etanol E85 Kombi-sedan 01.11-03.13

1.6 Kombi-sedan

1.6i Sedan

1.6i Sedan

1.8i-20V Quattro Sedan
1.8i-20V Sedan

1.8iT-20V Turbo Quattro Sedan
1.8iT-20V Turbo Sedan
1.8iT-20V Turbo Sedan
1.8iTS-20V Turbo Quattro Sedan
1.6i Sedan

2.0i FSi Sedan

2.0i Sedan

09.04-

01.95-07.00
07.00-11.00
01.95-11.00
01.95-11.00
01.95-11.00
01.95-11.00
12.97-11.00
12.97-11.00

11.00-12.04

07.02-12.04
11.00-12.04
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AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI
AUDI

A 4 (8EC), 05-09

A 4 (8EC), 05-09

A 4 Avant (8D5,B5), 95-01
A 4 Avant (8D5,B5), 95-01
A 4 Avant (8D5,B5), 95-01
A 4 Avant (8D5,B5), 95-01
A 4 Avant (8D5,B5), 95-01
A 4 Avant (8D5,B5), 95-01
A 4 Avant (8D5,B5), 95-01
A 4 Avant (8D5,B5), 95-01
A 4 Avant (8D5,B5), 95-01
A 4 Avant (8E5,B6), 01-04
A 4 Avant (8E5,B6), 01-04
A 4 Avant (8E5,B6), 01-04
A 4 Avant (8E5,B6), 01-04
A 4 Avant (8ED), 05-09

A 4 Avant (8ED), 05-09

A 4 Cabrio (8H7), 03-09

A 6 (4A), 94-97

A 6 (4A), 94-97

A 6 (4A), 94-97

A 6 (4A), 94-97

A 6 (4A), 94-97

A 6 (4A), 94-97

A 6 (4A), 94-97

A 6 (4A), 94-97

A 6 (4A), 94-97

A 6 (4A), 94-97

A 6 (4A), 94-97

A 6 (4A), 94-97

A 6 (4A), 94-97

A 6 (4A), 94-97

A 6 (4A), 94-97

A 6 (4A), 94-97

A 6 (4A), 94-97

A 6 (4A), 94-97

A 6 (4A), 94-97

A 6 (4B), 97-04

A 6 (4B), 97-04

A 6 (4B), 97-04

A 6 (4B), 97-04

A 6 (4B), 97-04

A 6 (4B), 97-04

A 6 (4B), 97-04

A 6 (4B), 97-04

A 6 (4B), 97-04

A 6 (4B), 97-04

A 6 (4B), 97-04

A 6 (4B), 97-04

A 6 (4B), 97-04

A 6 (4B), 97-04

A 8 (4D), 94-02

A 8 (4D), 94-02

Cabriolet

Cabriolet

Cabriolet

Cabriolet

Coupé, 89-96

Coupé, 89-96

1.6 Sedan

2.0-20V Sedan

1.6i Avant

1.6i Avant

1.8i-20V Avant

1.8i-20V Quattro Avant
1.8iT-20V Turbo Avant
1.8iT-20V Turbo Avant
1.8iT-20V Turbo Quattro Avant
1.8iTS-20V Turbo Quattro Avant
2.7i RS4 Quattro Biturbo Avant
1.6i Avant

1.8 Turbo Quattro Avant

2.0i Avant

2.0i FSi Avant

1.6i Avant

2.0-20V Avant

1.8 Turbo Cabriolet

1.8i-20V Avant

1.8i-20V Quattro Avant
1.8i-20V Quattro Sedan
1.8i-20V Sedan

2.0i Avant

2.0i Sedan

2.0i Sedan

2.0i-16V Avant

2.0i-16V Quattro Avant
2.0i-16V Quattro Sedan
2.0i-16V Sedan

2.6i Avant

2.6i Quattro Avant

2.6i Quattro Sedan

2.6i Sedan

2.8i Avant

2.8i Quattro Avant

2.8i Quattro Sedan

2.8i Sedan

1.8i-20V Avant

1.8i-20V Sedan

1.8iT-20V Turbo Avant
1.8iT-20V Turbo Avant
1.8iT-20V Turbo Quattro Avant
1.8iT-20V Turbo Quattro Avant
1.8iT-20V Turbo Quattro Sedan
1.8iT-20V Turbo Sedan
1.8iT-20V Turbo Sedan

2.0i Avant

2.0i Sedan

4.2i RS6 Plus Quattro Avant
4.2i RS6 Quattro Avant

4.2i RS6 Quattro Sedan

2.8i Quattro Sedan

2.8i Sedan

1.8 Cabriolet

2.0E Cabriolet

2.6E Cabriolet

2.8E Cabriolet

2.2-20V Turbo Quattro S2 Coupé
2.2-20V Turbo Quattro S2 Coupé

11.04-06.08

11.04-06.08

03.96-07.00

07.00-09.01

02.96-09.01

01.96-09.01

03.96-09.01

12.97-09.01

01.96-09.01

12.97-09.01

05.00-09.01

09.01-12.04

.2002-09.200 OL130

09.01-12.04
07.02-12.04
11.04-06.08
11.04-06.08

OL130
OL130
OL130
OL130

.2002-.2006

12.95-12.97

12.95-12.97

12.95-02.97
12.95-02.97
06.94-12.97
06.94-02.97
06.94-02.97
06.94-12.97
06.94-12.97
06.94-02.97
06.94-02.97
06.94-12.97
06.94-12.97
06.94-02.97
06.94-02.97
06.94-12.97
06.94-12.97
06.94-02.97
06.94-02.97
12.97-01.05
07.97-01.05
12.97-01.05
04.99-01.05
12.97-01.05
12.97-01.05
02.97-01.05
01.97-01.05
12.97-01.05
08.01-01.05
08.01-01.05
04.04-01.05
07.02-01.05
07.02-01.05
03.94-03.96
03.94-03.96
01.97-08.00
01.93-07.98
06.93-08.00

11.92-08.00

09.90-09.92
10.92-12.96
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AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

AUDI

SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT
SEAT

Coupé, 89-96
Coupé, 89-96
Coupé, 89-96
Coupé, 89-96
Quattro
S3(8L)

S 3(8L)

S 6 (4A), 94-97
S 6 (4A), 94-97
TT (8N3), 98-07
TT (8N3), 98-07
TT (8N3), 98-07
TT (8N3), 98-07

TT Roadster (8N9), 99-07
TT Roadster (8N9), 99-07
TT Roadster (8N9), 99-07
TT Roadster (8N9), 99-07
Alhambra I/Il, 96-10
Alhambra 1/1l, 96-10

Altea

Altea XL

Altea XL
Cordoba I, 94-03
Cordoba I, 94-03
Cordoba I, 94-03
Cordoba I, 94-03
Cordoba I, 94-03
Cordoba I, 94-03
Cordoba I, 94-03
Cordoba I, 94-03
Cordoba I, 94-03
Cordoba I, 94-03
Cordoba I, 94-03
Cordoba I, 94-03
Cordoba I, 94-03
Cordoba I, 94-03
Cordoba Il, 02-09

Ibiza |, 84-93

Ibiza 1l, 93-02
Ibiza Il, 93-02
Ibiza 1l, 93-02
Ibiza Il, 93-02
Ibiza 1l, 93-02
Ibiza Il, 93-02
Ibiza 1l, 93-02
Ibiza Il, 93-02
lbiza 1l, 93-02
Ibiza Il, 93-02
Ibiza 1ll, 02-09
Ibiza Ill, 02-09
Ibiza 1ll, 02-09
Inca

Inca

Leon I, 00-06

Leon I, 00-06

Leon I, 00-06

Leon I, 00-06

Leon I, 00-06

Leon I, 00-06

2.6E Coupé

2.6E Quattro Coupé
2.8E Coupé

2.8E Quattro Coupé

2.2 Turbo Quattro Coupé

2.2i-20V Quattro Avant

2.2i-20V Quattro Sedan

1.8 Turbo Coupé

1.8 Turbo Coupé

1.8 Turbo Quattro Coupé

1.8 Turbo Quattro Coupé

1.8 Turbo Cabrio Roadster

1.8 Turbo Cabrio Roadster

1.8 Turbo Quattro Cabrio Roadster
1.8 Turbo Quattro Cabrio Roadster
1.8T-20V MPV

2.0i MPV

1.6 Minibuss

1.6 Miniflex

1.6 MultiFuel Miniflex

1.4i Sedan

1.6i Sedan

1.6i Sedan

1.6i Sedan

1.6i Vario

1.6i Vario

1.6i Vario

1.6i-16V Sedan

1.6i-16V Vario

1.8i Sedan

1.8i-16V Sedan

1.8iT-20V Turbo Cupra Sedan
2.0i Sedan

2.0i-16V Sedan

2.0i-16V Sport Sedan

1.2i Kombi-sedan

1.3i Kombi-sedan

1.4i Kombi-sedan

1.6i Kombi-sedan

1.6i Kombi-sedan

1.6i Kombi-sedan

1.6i Signo Kombi-sedan

1.8i Kombi-sedan

1.8i-20V Turbo Cupra Kombi-sedan
2.0i-16V GTi Kombi-sedan
2.0i-8V Kombi-sedan

1.8-20V T Cupra R Kombi-sedan
1.8-20V T FR Kombi-sedan
2.0i-8V Kombi-sedan

1.6i Skap

1.6i Skap

1.6i-16V Stella/Signo Kombi-sedan
1.8i-20V Kombi-sedan

1.8T-20V Cupra R Kombi-sedan

1.8T-20V Top Cupra R Kombi-sedan

1.8T-20V Top Sport Kombi-sedan

08.92-12.96

08.92-12.96

09.91-12.96

08.91-12.96

08.89-07.91
1.8Ti-20V Turbo Quattro Kombi-sedar 03.99-
1.8Ti-20V Turbo Quattro Kombi-sedar 10.01-

06.94-12.97

06.94-10.97

09.02-06.06

10.98-06.06

10.98-06.06

10.98-06.06

01.01-06.06

10.99-06.06

02.00-06.06

10.99-06.06

10.97-03.10

04.96-03.10

06.04-

10.06-

10.06-

06.94-06.99
05.94-06.99
02.93-06.99
07.96-06.99
06.99-12.02
05.97-06.99
09.96-06.99
06.99-10.02
06.99-12.02
02.93-06.99
10.93-08.96
07.00-10.02
02.93-06.99
08.96-06.99
09.02-11.09
01.89-05.93
03.93-08.99
09.93-08.99
09.94-06.99
03.93-08.99
04.96-08.99
08.99-02.02
03.93-08.99
07.00-02.02
08.96-08.99
03.93-08.99
01.04-02.08
12.03-05.08
04.02-11.09
11.95-

11.95-05.98
11.99-06.06
11.99-06.06
02.02-06.06

07.03-06.06

11.99-06.06

1.8T-20V Top Sport TT4 Kombi-sedar 11.99-06.06
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SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SEAT

SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
SKODA
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN

Leon I, 06-13

Leon Il, 06-13

Toledo |, 91-99

Toledo I, 91-99

Toledo |, 91-99

Toledo I, 91-99

Toledo |, 91-99

Toledo I, 91-99

Toledo |, 91-99

Toledo I, 91-99

Toledo Il, 99-06

Toledo I, 99-06

Toledo Il, 99-06

Toledo 1ll, 05-09

Fabia I, 00-08

Fabia I, 00-08

Fabia I, 00-08

Octavia | (1U2), 97-10
Octavia | (1U2), 97-10
Octavia | (1U2), 97-10
Octavia | (1U2), 97-10
Octavia | (1U2), 97-10
Octavia | (1U2), 97-10
Octavia | (1U2), 97-10
Octavia | (1U5) Combi, 97-10
Octavia | (1U5) Combi, 97-10
Octavia | (1U5) Combi, 97-10
Octavia | (1U5) Combi, 97-10
Octavia | (1U5) Combi, 97-10
Octavia | (1U5) Combi, 97-10
Octavia | (1U5) Combi, 97-10
Octavia | (1U5) Combi, 97-10
Octavia | (1U5) Combi, 97-10
Octavia Il (123), 05-13
Octavia Il (123), 05-13
Octavia Il (1Z5) Combi, 05-13
Octavia Il (1Z5) Combi, 05-13
Superb I, 02-08

Beetle I, 98-11
Beetle I, 98-11
Beetle I, 98-11
Beetle I, 98-11
Beetle I, 98-11
Beetle I, 98-11
Beetle I, 98-11
Bora
Bora
Bora
Bora
Bora
Bora
Bora
Bora
Bora
Bora
Bora
Caddy Il, 96-04
Caddy Il, 96-04

Caddy ll, 04-

1.6 Kombi-sedan

1.6 MultiFuel E85 Kombi-sedan
1.6i-8V Sedan

1.6i-8V Sedan

1.6i-8V Sedan

1.8i-16V GT Sedan
1.8i-8V Sedan

1.8i-8V Sedan

2.0i-16V Sedan

2.0i-8V Sedan

1.6i-8V Sedan

1.8i-20V Sport Signo Sedan
1.8T-20V Sedan

1.6 Minibuss

2.0i-16V Kombi

2.0i-16V Kombi-sedan
2.0i-16V Sedan

1.6i-8V Kombi-sedan
1.6i-8V Kombi-sedan
1.8i-20V Kombi-sedan
1.8T-20V 4x4 Kombi-sedan
1.8T-20V Kombi-sedan
1.8T-20V RS Kombi-sedan
2.0i Kombi-sedan
1.6i-8V Kombi

1.6i-8V Kombi

1.8i-20V Kombi
1.8T-20V 4x4 Kombi
1.8T-20V Kombi
1.8T-20V RS Kombi

2.0i 4x4 Kombi

2.0i 4x4 Kombi

2.0i Kombi

1.6 GreenLine Kombi-sedan
1.6 Kombi-sedan

1.6 FlexiFuel Kombi

1.6 Kombi

2.0i-16V Sedan

1.6i-8V Cabriolet

1.6i-8V Coupé

1.6i-8V Coupé

1.8T-20V Cabriolet
1.8T-20V Coupé

2.0i Cabriolet

2.0i Coupé

1.6i-8V Sedan

1.6i-8V Sedan

1.6i-8V Variant

1.8i-20V 4-Motion Sedan
1.8T-20V Sedan
1.8T-20V Sedan
1.8T-20V Variant

2.0 4-Motion Kombi

2.0 4-Motion Sedan

2.0i Sedan

2.0i Variant

1.6i Kombi

1.6i Skap

1.6i-8V Kombi

09.05-

.2011-.2013

05.91-12.93

01.93-03.99

11.96-03.99

05.91-03.99

05.91-12.96

11.93-12.96

11.93-03.99

05.91-03.99

04.99-09.00

04.99-05.06

05.01-05.06

10.04-05.09

04.00-12.07

12.99-03.08

12.99-12.07

02.97-12.07 OL130

11.00-12.10

09.96-07.00

05.01-05.06
08.97-12.10
05.01-01.06
04.99-05.07
07.98-12.07
09.00-12.10
07.98-07.00
05.01-05.06
07.98-12.10
08.02-01.06
08.00-09.04
01.00-

04.99-05.07
01.08-

06.04-

01.08-

06.04-

12.01-03.08
01.03-09.10
10.99-09.00
06.00-

01.03-09.10
01.03-09.10
01.02-10.10
01.98-

10.98-05.05
08.00-05.05
08.00-05.05
02.99-05.05
05.00-05.05
03.02-05.05
05.00-05.05
.2000-.2003
.2000-.2003
10.98-05.05
05.99-05.05

11.95-05.97

11.95-05.97
04.04-
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VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
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VOLKSWAGEN
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VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN

Caddy Il 04-

Caddy IIl, 04-

Caddy Ill, 04-

Corrado

Corrado

Corrado

Golf 1ll Cabrio (1E7), 94-98
Golf 11l Cabrio (1E7), 94-98
Golf 1ll Cabrio (1E7), 94-98
Golf 11l Cabrio (1E7), 94-98
Golf lll, 92-99

Golf 111, 92-99
Golf 111, 92-99
Golf 111, 92-99
Golf 1ll, 92-99
Golf 111, 92-99
Golf 111, 92-99
Golf 111, 92-99
Golf 111, 92-99
Golf 111, 92-99
Golf 111, 92-99
Golf 111, 92-99
Golf 111, 92-99

Golf IV (1J1), 98-05

Golf IV (1J1), 98-05

Golf IV (1J1), 98-05

Golf IV (1J1), 98-05

Golf IV (1J1), 98-05

Golf IV (1J1), 98-05

Golf IV (1J1), 98-05

Golf IV (1J1), 98-05

Golf IV (1J1), 98-05

Golf IV Cabrio (1E7), 99-02
Golf IV Cabrio (1E7), 99-02
Golf IV Cabrio (1E7), 99-02
Golf IV Cabrio (1E7), 99-02
Golf IV Variant (1J5), 99-07
Golf IV Variant (1J5), 99-07
Golf IV Variant (1J5), 99-07
Golf IV Variant (1J5), 99-07
Golf IV Variant (1J5), 99-07
Golf IV Variant (1J5), 99-07
Golf Plus I, 05-09

Golf Plus I, 05-09

Golf V Variant, 07-10

Golf V Variant, 07-10

Golf V, 04-09

Golf Vv, 04-09

Golf VI Variant, 09-13

Golf VI, 09-14

Golf VI, 09-14

Golf VI, 09-14

Jetta V, 05-10

Jetta VI, 11-

Jetta VI, 11-

Passat Il/11l (3A2/5), 88-97
Passat II/11l (3A2/5), 88-97
Passat Il/11l (3A2/5), 88-97
Passat II/11l (3A2/5), 88-97

1.6i-8V Skap

2.0 EcoFuel Maxi Skap
2.0 EcoFuel Skap

1.8 Coupé

2.0 Coupé

2.0 Coupé

1.6i Cabriolet

1.8i Cabriolet

1.8i Cabriolet

2.0i Cabriolet

1.6i Kombi-sedan

1.6i Variant

1.8i Kombi-sedan

1.8i Kombi-sedan

1.8i Syncro Kombi-sedan
1.8i Syncro Variant

1.8i Variant

1.8i Variant

2.0 Syncro Kombi-sedan
2.0 Syncro Variant

2.0i Kombi-sedan

2.0i Variant

2.0i-16V GTi Kombi-sedan
1.6i Kombi-sedan

1.6i Kombi-sedan

1.6i Kombi-sedan
1.8i-20V 4-Motion Kombi-sedan
1.8i-20V Kombi-sedan
1.8T-20V GTi Kombi-sedan
1.8T-20V Kombi-sedan
2.0i-8V 4-Motion Kombi-sedan
2.0i-8V Kombi-sedan

1.6i Cabriolet

1.8i Cabriolet

1.8i Cabriolet

2.0i Cabriolet

1.6i Variant

1.6i Variant

1.8T-20V Variant

2.0i-8V 4-Motion Variant
2.0i-8V Bi-fuel Variant
2.0i-8V Variant

1.6 Multifuel Kombi-sedan
1.6i Kombi-sedan

1.6 Multifuel Variant

1.6 Variant

1.6 Multifuel Kombi-sedan
1.6-8V Kombi-sedan

1.6 Variant

1.6 BiFuel LPG Kombi-sedan
1.6 Kombi-sedan

1.6 Multifuel Kombi-sedan
1.6 Sedan

2.0 Sedan

2.0 Sedan

1.6i Sedan

1.6i Variant

1.8i Sedan

1.8i Sedan

04.04-
04.06-
04.06-

.1989-.1989

.1993-.1995

.1992-.1995

10.94-05.98

07.93-05.98

07.93-05.98

07.93-05.98

07.95-08.97

07.94-09.99

11.91-08.97

11.91-08.97

01.93-08.97

10.94-04.99

07.93-04.99

07.93-04.99

.1996-.1998

.1996-.1999

11.91-08.97
07.93-04.99
08.92-08.97
02.01-06.01
08.97-02.00
08.00-06.05
05.98-06.05
08.97-06.05
08.01-06.05
08.97-06.05
10.00-06.05
07.98-06.05
06.98-06.02
06.98-06.02
06.98-06.02
06.98-06.02
05.99-02.00
08.00-06.06
05.00-06.06
10.00-06.06
02.02-06.06
05.99-06.06
11.07-

05.05-

11.07-

06.07-

10.07-11.08
01.04-11.08
07.09-

.2009-.2013
10.08-

10.08-

08.05-10.10
.2011-.2014
.2015-.2016
10.94-08.96

07.94-12.95

08.90-08.96
02.88-08.96
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VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN
VOLKSWAGEN

Passat Il/11l (3A2/5), 88-97
Passat II/11l (3A2/5), 88-97
Passat Il/11l (3A2/5), 88-97
Passat II/11l (3A2/5), 88-97
Passat /11l (3A2/5), 88-97
Passat II/11l (3A2/5), 88-97
Passat /11l (3A2/5), 88-97
Passat II/11l (3A2/5), 88-97
Passat IV (3B2), 97-00

Passat IV (3B2), 97-00

Passat IV (3B2), 97-00

Passat IV (3B2), 97-00

Passat IV Variant (3B5), 97-00
Passat IV Variant (3B5), 97-00
Passat IV Variant (3B5), 97-00
Passat IV Variant (3B5), 97-00
Passat V (3B3), 01-05

Passat V (3B3), 01-05

Passat V (3B3), 01-05

Passat V (3B3), 01-05

Passat V Variant (3B6), 01-05
Passat V Variant (3B6), 01-05
Passat V Variant (3B6), 01-05
Passat V Variant (3B6), 01-05
Passat VI (3C2), 05-14
Passat VI Variant (3C5), 06-14
Polo Il Classic (6KV2), 96-01
Polo Il Classic (6KV2), 96-01
Polo Il Variant (6KV5), 97-01
Polo IV (9N), 02-09

Sharan I/11, 96-10

Sharan I/11, 96-10

Touran I, 03-10

Touran I, 03-10

Transporter T5, 03-15
Transporter T5, 03-15
Transporter T5, 03-15
Transporter T5, 03-15

Vento

Vento

Vento

Vento

1.8i Variant

1.8i Variant

2.0i Sedan

2.0i Syncro Sedan
2.0i Syncro Variant
2.0i Variant

2.0i-16V Sedan
2.0i-16V Variant

1.6i Sedan

1.8i-20V Sedan
1.8i-20V Syncro Sedan
2.0i Sedan

1.6i Variant

1.8i-20V Syncro Variant
1.8i-20V Variant

2.0i Variant

1.6i Sedan

2.0i-20V Sedan
2.0i-8V 4-Motion Sedan
2.0i-8V Sedan

1.6i Variant

2.0i-20V Variant
2.0i-8V 4-Motion Variant
2.0i-8V Variant

1.6 Sedan

1.6 Variant

1.6i Classic Sedan
1.6i Classic Sedan
1.6i Variant

1.8 GTi Kombi-sedan
1.8T-20V Turbo MPV
2.0 MPV

1.6 Minibuss

2.0 EcoFuel Minibuss
2.0i Buss

2.0i Multivan

2.0i Pick-up

2.0i Skap

1.6 Sedan

1.8i Sedan

1.8i Sedan

2.0i GL Sedan

08.90-05.97

02.88-05.97

02.90-08.96

10.90-08.96

10.90-05.97

02.90-05.97 OL130

01.94-08.96

01.94-05.97

10.96-11.00

10.96-11.00

10.96-11.00

04.00-11.00

06.97-11.00

06.97-11.00

06.97-11.00

04.00-11.00

11.00-05.05

11.01-05.05

11.00-05.05

11.00-05.05

11.00-05.05
11.01-05.05
11.00-05.05
11.00-05.05
06.05-
08.05-
11.95-09.97
12.95-09.01
05.97-09.01
09.05-11.09
09.97-03.10
09.95-03.10
07.03-05.10
02.06-05.09
04.03-
04.03-
04.03-
04.03-

10.94-09.98

11.91-09.98
11.91-09.98
11.91-09.98
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